
2023- 2024 DISTRICT SCHOOL CALENDAR 

Important Dates 
Date Event 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 First Day of School 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Last Day of School (Half Day) 

May 24, June 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 School Cancellation Make-Up Day  
(Students report only if necessary) 

Staff Professional Days 
Date Event 

Monday, August 21, 2023 Staff Professional Day 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Staff Professional Day 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Staff Professional Day 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Staff Professional Day 

Half Days – For Students
Date Event 
Friday, September 22, 2023 Half Day 

Friday, November 10, 2023 Half Day 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Half Day 

Friday, January 19, 2024 Half Day 

Friday, March 15, 2024 Half Day 

Friday, April 19, 2024 Half Day 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Half Day 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Half Day 

No School Days – For Students
Date Event 

September 1-4, 2023 Labor Day Recess 

October 20-24, 2023 Fall Break 

November 22-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break 

December 22, 2023 – January 5, 2024 Winter Break 

February 16-20, 2024 Mid-Winter Break 

March 28-April 5, 2024 Spring Break 

May 24-27, 2024 Memorial Break 


